ELECTRONICS - RADIO CD

CD52CATS3

BLG

INFORMATION

LECTEURCD

37499550"358735

PORTABLE

COLOUR

PORTABLE CD PLAYER

® Stereo FM radio
® CD player
® | ED display

® AUX-IN 3.5mm

or 230V

REFERENCE:

CD52CATS3 BIGBEN KIDS

CD52CATS3

: WHITE+PATTERN
SIZE PRODUCT (LxHXxW >CM):
SIZE PACKAGING (LxHxW >CM) :
SIZEBOX (LxHXxW >CM):
OUTER CARTON QUANTITY :
WEIGHT (@) :

25x22x9
28x27.3x12.8
55.8x29.2x39.8
6

1640

® Repeat and program features

® Power supply batteries 6 x LR14 (C) (not included)
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